W14-W08 03/18/14
Pure Poison

Rick
Sulzen 29
ASA
Meeks 47
Dave
Harris 17
Todd Thiese 17
Chris Sulzen 37
Ted Thompson 21
Clay Ronshaugen 18
Veronica Sulzen 6
192
"0" Rings
Bill Gezzi 12
Kirk
LeBarr 42
Eric Tarr 48
Robert Woolridge 34
Mike Barnish 48
Scott 2
184
TreadNought
Doc Rake 48
Bryant
Ruid 48
Eugene Hamilton 0
Keil Muir 48
Lance
Muir 42
Chris Rake 0
Steve Frazer 6
192
Shootists
Steve Shauss 47
Bobby Heide 47
Joe Cardinal 41
Damon Uleberg 29
Grady Davis 22
Kevin
Geist 6

Hippies on the Line

Jason Letz 42
Paul Harney 36
April Reynolds 48

Jeremy Sulzen 48

GAMES

Nights
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QP's

43

71

31
17
16
17

204

14

127

37

50
0
54

171

108
97
99

32

383

13
34
11
18

MVP's

19

22
0
16

30
31
22
18
15

TOTAL

52

93

13
36
25
20
25

266

175

56

72
0
70

20

17
31

STANDINGS
Shootists

Treadnought

Pure Poison

"0" Rings
Hippies OTL
Tons of Bull



Jeff

Sulzen 18 1 14 5 19
Tons of

Bull

Pat Lake 48 3 17 6 23
Tabatha Hunley 37 3 3 3 6
Byron Garrett 39 3 10 5 15
Dorland Shaffer 8 2 1 0 1
Scott

Shultz 6 1 0 2 2
Keith

Bartz 48 3 44 18 62
Fish 6 1 0 2 2

186 75 109



